
U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2 2010-12-01
2 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 1 2009-02-17
3 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 5 2009-08-01
4 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 99999 2011-07-27
5 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 23 2011-04-09
6 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 20 2011-07-13
7 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
8 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1 2010-09-25
9 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 6 2011-05-06
10 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 23 2012-06-22
11 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 12 2010-08-16
12 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 26 2012-07-11
13 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7 2012-05-25
14 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 5 2009-03-27



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1
2 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 1
3 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2
4 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2
5 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 5
6 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 5
7 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 6
8 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7
9 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 12
10 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 20
11 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 23
12 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 23
13 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 26
14 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 99999



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 10

08:45

Referee(s):

LAZER Daniel (MFFGM / SWE)

PERSSON Theodora FFFS / SWE

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL / SWE

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS / SWE

FISCHL Gréta A6J / SWE

AARSETH India NJÅRF / NOR

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF / DEN

Piste 11

08:45

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS / SWE

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS / SWE

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS / SWE

PERSSON Elsa SFCLL / SWE

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF / DEN

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF / DEN



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 6 1,00 28 12 +16 Advanced
2 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
3 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
4 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 5 0,83 24 16 +8 Advanced
5 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 4 0,67 21 22 -1 Advanced
6 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 3 0,50 27 19 +8 Advanced
7 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
8 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
9 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
10 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
11 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
12 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
13 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced
14 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Advanced



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 10

10:40

Referee(s):

MELANDER Ylvali (LUGIL / SWE)

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS / SWE

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS / SWE

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS / SWE

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL / SWE

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF / DEN

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF / DEN

Piste 11

10:40

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Bogomir (ARAH / SWE)

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS / SWE

FISCHL Gréta A6J / SWE

WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF / DEN

PERSSON Theodora FFFS / SWE

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

AARSETH India NJÅRF / NOR

PERSSON Elsa SFCLL / SWE



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 11 0,92 57 31 +26 Advanced
2 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 11 0,92 59 34 +25 Advanced
3 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 10 0,83 56 26 +30 Advanced
4 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 8 0,67 47 36 +11 Advanced
5 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 8 0,67 49 43 +6 Advanced
6 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 7 0,58 48 37 +11 Advanced
7 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7 0,58 48 44 +4 Advanced
8 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 5 0,42 46 45 +1 Advanced
9 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 5 0,42 41 50 -9 Advanced
10 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 5 0,42 35 50 -15 Advanced
11 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 3 0,25 39 56 -17 Advanced
12 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 2 0,17 37 57 -20 Advanced
13 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 2 0,17 28 56 -28 Advanced
14 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 0 0,00 35 60 -25 Advanced



U15WE

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

1

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALIMOV Amirkhon (UZB)

1

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

2

Ref: ALIMOV Amirkhon (UZB)

3

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)

2

Ref: ENGSTRÖM Anton (SWE)

3

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

4

Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)

5

Ref: ENGSTRÖM Anton (SWE)

6

Ref: BARDEN James (IRL)

7

8

Table of 16

MF19M / SWE

(9) NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole

HELLF / DEN

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

(13) WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia

HELLF / DEN

TAASF / DEN

MF19M / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

A6J / SWE

LFKL / SWE

SFCLL / SWE

NJÅRF / NOR



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2010-09-25
2 AARSETH India NJÅRF NOR 2011-07-27
3T FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2009-08-06
3T KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 2011-05-06
5 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2009-03-27
6 RAHBEK OLSEN Ida TAASF DEN 2009-02-17
7 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 2011-04-09
8 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 2010-08-16
9 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 2012-05-25
10 NOGALADA STØVRING Sarah Nicole HELLF DEN 2010-12-01
11 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 2012-06-22
12 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 2012-07-11
13 WAGENSTEEN LINDHARDT Olivia HELLF DEN 2009-08-01
14 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 2011-07-13



U15WE
Malmö Open 2024
den 5 maj 2024 - 08:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALIMOV Amirkhon UZB Ref: 2
BARDEN James IRL 392971 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 1
ENGSTRÖM Anton SWE Ref: 2
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MELANDER Ylvali SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 10 participants
DEN: 3 participants
NOR: 1 participants


